Division: VGIRLS
Position Bib Name

Team Name: HILLGROVE
Team Score: 45

1 278 GRACE ELLSWORTH
283 SIERRA WEHRENBERG
274 AVA BROOKS
276 ROYAL DELAY
279 MEGHAN FLANAGAN
281 LIZZY SMITH
277 ELIZABETH ELLIS
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Team Name: MANDARIN HS
Team Score: 71

1 336 ALYSSA WYATT
328 MIKAELA BROWN
333 KATHERINE HARLAND
330 LAUREN CONOVER
332 LINDSAY GONZALES
334 TIFFANY JOYNER
335 AJMONE MYERS
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Gun Elapse

20:04.6
20:39.7
20:40.3
21:21.2
21:23.5
21:30.3
21:36.0

20:51.0
20:54.7
20:55.6
21:31.0
21:52.3
21:57.7
22:08.4

Team Name: RIVERWOOD INTERNATIONAL CHARTER

Team Score: 96

1 397 ELLE MEZZIO
399 NINA OUELLETTE
394 ALEXA HOPPENFELD
395 ALLISON LEFFLER
398 OLIVIA NOVOTNY
396 BLAKE SOLOMOM
401 EMILY TAYLOR
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Team Name: DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 139

1 167 ADELAIDE TAYLOR
166 ALEXIS SIEGLER
162 PRIYANKA MASTER
163 MEI MCNALLY
160 POPPY FLORENCE
165 GRACE OSBORN
161 GABRIELLE MALERBA
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Team Name: MAY RIVER
Team Score: 143
1 372 EMMA PELUSO

19:56.8
20:21.2
20:30.6
23:06.4
24:18.4
25:08.7
27:40.8

21:36.7
22:29.9
22:57.4
23:20.1
23:35.7
23:52.8
24:01.8

20:47.6

Rank

14
15
16
18

10
11
12
17
21
22
23

30
55
72
102

19
24
27
32
37
43
46

Division

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS

Team Name

Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Hillgrove

Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS
Mandarin HS

Riverwood International Charter
Riverwood International Charter
Riverwood International Charter
Riverwood International Charter
Riverwood International Charter
Riverwood International Charter
Riverwood International Charter

Decatur High School
Decatur High School
Decatur High School
Decatur High School
Decatur High School
Decatur High School
Decatur High School

May River
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367 ASHLYN BABKIEWICZ
368 GRACYN DRURY

370 HAILEY HORTON

369 TAYLOR GILMORE

371 CAROLINE O'GORMAN
376 BREANNA SULLIVAN

Team Name: CAMPBELL HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 168

1
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141 SARAH BEDELL

144 MAKYLAH JONES

143 ADDIE HENDERSON
142 EMERY DEMBSKI

147 KNEYASHA SLOCUMB
146 HAILEY MILLER

139 ALLISON ALTERMAN

Team Name: FORSYTH CENTRAL

Team Score: 231

1

N o ok WS

199 SHELBY LINTON

200 PEYTON MADDOX

204 KEELEY WHITMER

201 REESE MADDOX

205 HAILEY WYNN

202 VERONICA RODRIGUEZ
203 ELLIE WALSH

Team Name: CAMDEN COUNTY

Team Score: 283

1
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123 KASEY CROSSLEY
128 ALEXIA VINUELA
124 DEVON FROST
125 AMELIA NESHEIM
126 KALEY PEEPLES
122 LAUREN COPPAGE
127 BROOKE VANZANT

Team Name: LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 286

1
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319 TANIJA TURNER
318 ALEXANDRA SAYRE
317 KILEY MATHESON
320 CARRAGEN YOUNG
315 SELENA CURFMAN
316 LAURA MASON
314 DAUN CARUANA

21:17.8
23:02.1
23:30.4
24:28.2
24:33.5
25:12.5

20:50.1
23:32.9
23:38.2
23:43.8
24:04.0
24:16.0
24:35.8

23:23.9
23:47.3
24:07.9
24:08.0
24:12.0
25:40.1
26:09.4

23:01.4
23:34.7
24:05.6
24:52.3
27:54.5
29:55.3
30:35.9

23:16.6
23:45.9
24:43.4
24:49.3
25:53.7
26:29.5
27:36.7

13
29
34
59
60
73

35
38
39
47
54
62

33
42
51
52
53
81
89

28
36
48
67
104
120
125

31
41
64
66
84
92
101
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VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

May River
May River
May River
May River
May River
May River

Campbell High School
Campbell High School
Campbell High School
Campbell High School
Campbell High School
Campbell High School
Campbell High School

Forsyth Central
Forsyth Central
Forsyth Central
Forsyth Central
Forsyth Central
Forsyth Central
Forsyth Central

Camden County
Camden County
Camden County
Camden County
Camden County
Camden County
Camden County

Lowndes High School
Lowndes High School
Lowndes High School
Lowndes High School
Lowndes High School
Lowndes High School
Lowndes High School



Team Name: APALACHEE
Team Score: 329

1 20 AVERIE AKIN 22:40.8 25 VGIRLS Apalachee
2 24 CHELSEA NUNEZ-PAREDES 25:12.7 74 VGIRLS Apalachee
3 23 ASHLEY HAUFF 25:14.7 75 VGIRLS Apalachee
4 25 JADE PINELA 25:18.0 76 VGIRLS Apalachee
5 21 DAYSHABELLE BELLO 25:27.7 79 VGIRLS Apalachee
6 22 ABIGAIL BUGG 26:35.7 93 VGIRLS Apalachee
7 552 KATIE SILVA 27:27.5 99 VGIRLS Apalachee

Team Name: TIFT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 362

1 431 EMILY GOLDEN 19:54.5 1 VGIRLS Tift County High School
2 430 GWYNETH CONNER 24:41.4 63 VGIRLS Tift County High School
3 434 SAVANNAH MILLER 25:19.6 77 VGIRLS Tift County High School
4 432 HANNAH LARGER 28:24.0 107 VGIRLS Tift County High School
5 433 REBEKAH LARGER 29:12.6 114 VGIRLS Tift County High School
6 435 MADELINE PERRIN 29:22.4 115 VGIRLS Tift County High School
7 436 EMILY WILSON 48:38.5 152 VGIRLS Tift County High School

Team Name: GROVETOWN HS
Team Score: 363

1 262 ELLIE STEWART 23:45.7 40 VGIRLS Grovetown HS
2 255 LAURA ARROYO CAPESTANY  23:54.6 a4 VGIRLS Grovetown HS
3 259 ALLIE ROBINSON 25:28.7 80 VGIRLS Grovetown HS
4 256 ALEXANDRA GESS 25:59.2 87 VGIRLS Grovetown HS
5 263 SARAH WALSH 28:58.7 112 VGIRLS Grovetown HS
6 254 OLIVIA ARIZABAL 31:27.3 129 VGIRLS Grovetown HS
7 258 LILLIAN GILES 34:08.6 138 VGIRLS Grovetown HS

Team Name: GRAYSON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 395

1 238 GRACIE BOTSFORD 24:19.7 56 VGIRLS Grayson High School
2 239 CAROLINE COLEMAN 25:01.2 70 VGIRLS Grayson High School
3 241 MADISON LARD 25:56.7 85 VGIRLS Grayson High School
4 244 ERICA RICHEY 26:03.9 88 VGIRLS Grayson High School
5 245 BLAKE WITMER 26:56.4 96 VGIRLS Grayson High School
6 240 ASHLEIGH HENNING 28:45.3 111 VGIRLS Grayson High School
7 243 JADEN MONIOT 32:47.6 135 VGIRLS Grayson High School

Team Name: WARE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 427

1 492 BAILEY MOORE 24:20.1 57 VGIRLS Ware County High School
2 488 EVIE BROWN 24:57.7 69 VGIRLS Ware County High School
3 495 SELINA OCADIZ 25:03.4 71 VGIRLS Ware County High School
4 491 ANNE LIN 29:00.1 113 VGIRLS Ware County High School
5 493 KENDALL MOORE 29:34.2 117 VGIRLS Ware County High School



6 494 BRITTANY NEWMAN 31:30.0 130 VGIRLS Ware County High School
7 489 ASHLEIGH GRIFFIS 36:21.4 143 VGIRLS Ware County High School

Team Name: FERNANDINA BEACH HS
Team Score: 441

1 179 SYDNEE CALDER 22:42.8 26 VGIRLS Fernandina Beach HS
2 180 ARIANA DELFS 24:56.4 68 VGIRLS Fernandina Beach HS
3 181 AMELIE NICHOL 26:21.1 91 VGIRLS Fernandina Beach HS
4 183 AMELIA SHURTER 30:30.2 122 VGIRLS Fernandina Beach HS
5 182 KATIE ROWLAND 31:42.5 134 VGIRLS Fernandina Beach HS

Team Name: VIDALIA
Team Score: 442

1 477 SARAH OWEN 21:44.6 20 VGIRLS Vidalia
2 472 KAITLYN ALLEN 25:42.7 82 VGIRLS Vidalia
3 474 ASHLEY HAMMOCK 27:45.8 103 VGIRLS Vidalia
4 476 ISABELLA HOLLOWAY 27:54.9 105 VGIRLS Vidalia
5 475 KEYASHIA HARDEN 31:39.2 132 VGIRLS Vidalia

Team Name: WESTOVER HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 450

1 530 JADON OSEI 24:34.4 61 VGIRLS Westover High School
2 531 ANNA PLOWDEN 24:48.1 65 VGIRLS Westover High School
3 526 JAYDA CLARK 28:05.5 106 VGIRLS Westover High School
4 529 NALIYA MALLORY 28:26.4 108 VGIRLS Westover High School
5 527 SKYE JOHNSON 28:39.7 110 VGIRLS Westover High School
6 532 ABIGAIL SANTOS 31:40.1 133 VGIRLS Westover High School

Team Name: GLYNN ACADEMY
Team Score: 457

1 223 CHARLEY PODLESNY 24:06.0 49 VGIRLS Glynn Academy
2 226 RACHEL WALTERS 25:56.7 86 VGIRLS Glynn Academy
3 225 SAMANTHA STRINGER 27:00.2 97 VGIRLS Glynn Academy
4 222 BRIANNA O'BRIEN 28:36.1 109 VGIRLS Glynn Academy
5 220 KENDALL FAULK 29:25.9 116 VGIRLS Glynn Academy
6 227 HALEY WILDES 29:56.9 121 VGIRLS Glynn Academy
7 219 SKYLAR DANIELS 30:43.6 126 VGIRLS Glynn Academy

Team Name: CALVARY DAY SCHOOL
Team Score: 458

1 102 MYCHAEL FRUITS 23:55.5 45 VGIRLS Calvary Day School
2 109 EMA WEEKS 25:19.8 78 VGIRLS Calvary Day School
3 106 SAMANTHA SEYMOUR 26:38.0 94 VGIRLS Calvary Day School
4 107 MADDIE SHELDON 29:37.8 118 VGIRLS Calvary Day School
5 105 SARAH MCDANIEL 30:30.4 123 VGIRLS Calvary Day School
6 103 HAYDEN MAYNOR 31:09.0 128 VGIRLS Calvary Day School
7 101 SHAYNE CORDLE 34:51.5 139 VGIRLS Calvary Day School



Team Name: APPLING COUNTY HS

Team Score: 522
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38 IRANN CASTILLO
39 DAFNE JIMENEZ
43 LYDIA WILLIAMS
42 SAVANNAH TRACY
37 MEGAN ADAMS
41 MEICHELLE LOPEZ

Team Name: ATKINSON COUNTY HS

Team Score: 578

1
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80 GRACE STONE
74 CONNIE JOINER
76 YASLIM MENDEZ
72 LEXY CARDENAS
77 JESSICA PARGA
73 HANNAH HEATH

Team Name: BRUNSWICK

Team Score: 599

1
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1 JENILLE TOMAS

8 EMMA MYERS

2 AIYSHA BRADLEY

5 VIVIAN LAWLESS

4 MADIGAN KIRKLAND
7 ELLIE METZ

3 EMMA HILTON

Team Name: TOOMBS COUNTY HS

Team Score: 663
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448 MARGARITA CASTRO
453 LUZMIRIAM REYES
450 MICHELLE GARCIA
451 VASTIE JAMES

449 ANALIE FLORES

Division; VGIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1
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45 HILLGROVE
71 MANDARIN HS

96 RIVERWOOD INTERNATIONAL CHARTER
139 DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL

143 MAY RIVER

168 CAMPBELL HIGH SCHOOL

24:07.5
24:22.7
31:30.7
33:22.0
37:54.8
39:29.1

25:44.8
26:19.3
30:33.9
34:53.8
35:11.3
37:24.3

26:47.5
27:03.2
30:44.7
33:48.0
35:49.8
36:46.6
38:33.7

27:36.5
29:51.6
36:39.8
39:22.8
41:46.6

50
58
131
136
147
150

83
90
124
140
141
146

95
98
127
137
142
145
148

100
119
144
149
151

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS
VGIRLS

Appling County HS
Appling County HS
Appling County HS
Appling County HS
Appling County HS
Appling County HS

Atkinson County HS
Atkinson County HS
Atkinson County HS
Atkinson County HS
Atkinson County HS
Atkinson County HS

Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick

Toombs County HS
Toombs County HS
Toombs County HS
Toombs County HS
Toombs County HS



7 231 FORSYTH CENTRAL

8 283 CAMDEN COUNTY

9 286 LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL

10 329 APALACHEE

11 362 TIFT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
12 363 GROVETOWN HS

13 395 GRAYSON HIGH SCHOOL

14 427 WARE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
15 441 FERNANDINA BEACH HS

16 442 VIDALIA

17 450 WESTOVER HIGH SCHOOL
18 457 GLYNN ACADEMY

19 458 CALVARY DAY SCHOOL

20 522 APPLING COUNTY HS

21 578 ATKINSON COUNTY HS

22 599 BRUNSWICK

23 663 TOOMBS COUNTY HS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
VALWOOD SCHOOL

ATHENS CHRISTIAN

WAYNE COUNTY

FREDERICA ACADEMY

MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL



